Vacuum cleaners

Family friendly combo Vacuum/Blower — ideal with kids and pets in the house

Powerful 2000Watts with Blow function ideal for families.

Active middle sized families with kids and pets in the house are going to
applaud the Nilfisk Bravo. So what if the kids have friends over and they
are nibbling biscuits all over your floor and sofa, with its XL dust bag and
powerful suction Nilfisk Bravo gets the job done quickly and conveniently.
One of the variants has a blow function for inflating airbeds or removing
fluff from behind radiators or other difficult to reach areas.

* Energy class ‘A’, Dust pick up on Carpet ‘B’, Dust pick up on Hard
floor ‘B’ and Emission ‘F’

Convenient XL dust bag for extra mileage between dust bag changes

*  Blow function for inflating airbeds or removing fluff from behind
radiators or other difficult to reach areas

» Nilfisk quality - strong suction and excellent cleaning result with an
EPA filter

* [Easyto store

® Standard equipment

Included accessories

Nozzle - Vacuum

C Nozzle Eco Bravo Elite

CREVICE

HARD FLOOR CLICK F

Round Brush

STD COMBI NOZZLE CLICK F

TURBO NOZZLE CLICK F

b s A\ K

Nilfisk Bravo Series

Picture shown may not represent model quoted

Ref. no.

107413006

82214800

30050402

82215000

30050401

30050403

Min.
required

NILFISK
BRAVO RED
AU/NZ

NILFISK
BRAVO
SPECIAL AU

NILFISK
BRAVO PET
PACK AU
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Vacuum cleaners

Family friendly combo Vacuum/Blower — ideal with kids and pets in the house

Included accessories

‘ UPHOLSTERY

HEPA Filter

—
r—:

HEPA FILTER

Dust Bag and Filter

’ ACTIVE COAL PRE-FILTER

il
LLLL” DUST BAG 5 PCS INC PRE

PRE FILTER

= @== TELESCOPIC TUBE CLICKF
Accessory

BLOW FUNCTION NOZZLE

m HOSE W. COUPLING

® Standard equipment

Included accessories

Nozzle - Vacuum

C Nozzle Eco Bravo Elite

Ref. no.

82214900

30050404

30050406

30050002

78601300

30050407

30050408

30050419

Min NILFISK
required BRﬁ\lj(/)N?ED
1 ()
1 °
1
0
0 °
1 )
1 °
1
Min.
Ref. no. required
107413006 0

Nilfisk Bravo Series

NILFISK
BRAVO
SPECIAL AU

BRAVO
SPECIAL
AUS/NZ

NILFISK
BRAVO PET
PACK AU

BRAVO PET
PACK AUS/NZ
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Vacuum cleaners Nilfisk Bravo Series

Family friendly combo Vacuum/Blower — ideal with kids and pets in the house

BRAVO

. Min. BRAVO PET
Included accessories Ref. no. required ?ATJESC/;II\JAZL PACK AUS/NZ

/ CREVICE 82214800 0 . .
% HARD FLOOR CLICK F 30050402 0 .

’ Round Brush 82215000 0 (] (]

J STD COMBI NOZZLE CLICK F 30050401 1
A TURBO NOZZLE CLICK F 30050403 1 . .
‘ UPHOLSTERY 82214900 1 . .
HEPA Filter
HEPA FILTER 30050404 1 . .

Dust Bag and Filter

’ ACTIVE COAL PRE-FILTER 30050406 1

LLLL” DUST BAG 5 PCS INC PRE 30050002 0

PRE FILTER 78601300 0 L L

= @&== TELESCOPIC TUBE CLICK F 30050407 1 o o

Accessory

@ 1 I I I ’
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Vacuum cleaners

Nilfisk Bravo Series

Family friendly combo Vacuum/Blower — ideal with kids and pets in the house

Included accessories

BLOW FUNCTION NOZZLE

HOSE W. COUPLING

Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Dust bag (1 pcs)

Variable speed control
Cable rewind

Bag full indicator (electronic)
Click connection, bend end
Onboard accessories

Blow function

Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Dust bag (1 pcs)

Variable speed control
Cable rewind

Bag full indicator (electronic)
Click connection, bend end
Onboard accessories

Blow function

Technical specifications

Energy efficiency class

Annual energy consumption (kWh/year)
Dust pick up on carpet

Dust pick up on hard floor

Dust re-emission class

Colour

@Nilfisk

Ref. o Min. O BRAVOPET
e required AUS/NZ PACK AUS/NZ
30050408 1 . .
30050419 1 . .

NILFISK BRAVO NILFISK BRAVO NILFISK BRAVO

RED AU/NZ SPECIAL AU PET PACK AU
18451003 18451023 18451043
. ° °
. ° °
. . .
. . °
° o °
° . °
° ° °

BRAVO SPECIAL  BRAVO PET PACK

AUS/NZ AUS/NZ
128350298 128350299
. .

. °
o °
. °
° °
° °
. .

NILFISK BRAVO NILFISK BRAVO NILFISK BRAVO
RED AU/NZ SPECIAL AU PET PACK AU

SPITFIRE RED BLUE SURF GOLD DUST
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Vacuum cleaners

Nilfisk Bravo Series

Family friendly combo Vacuum/Blower — ideal with kids and pets in the house

Technical specifications

Cable length (m)/ plug type
Volt/frequency (V/Hz)

Rated power (W)

Rated power/max power (W)

Suction power motor/end of tube (W)
Airflow (L/sec)

Vacuum (kPa)

Sound power level w/nozzle (dB(A)60704-2-1)
Radius of operation (m)

Dust bag capacity (L)

Exhaust filter area (cm?)

Length x width x height (cm)

Weight (kg)

Dust Filter

Technical specifications

Energy efficiency class

Annual energy consumption (kWh/year)
Dust pick up on carpet

Dust pick up on hard floor

Dust re-emission class

Colour

Cable length (m)/ plug type
Volt/frequency (V/Hz)

Rated power (W)

Rated power/max power (W)

Suction power motor/end of tube (W)
Airflow (L/sec)

Vacuum (kPa)

Sound power level w/nozzle (dB(A)60704-2-1)
Radius of operation (m)

Dust bag capacity (L)

Exhaust filter area (cm?)

Length x width x height (cm)

Weight (kg)

Dust Filter

@Nilfisk

NILFISK BRAVO NILFISK BRAVO

RED AU/NZ SPECIAL AU
7/IAUS-NZ 7/IAUS-NZ
220-240/50-60 220-240/50-60
1600 1600
1600/2000 1600/2000
500/335 500/335
50/38 50/38
26 26
80 80
10.2 10.2
3.2 3.2
HEPA 10 HEPA 10
45x30x28 45x30x28
6.5 6.5

BRAVO SPECIAL
AUS/NZ

A

Blue Surf
7/AUS/NZ
220-240/50-60
1600/2000
1600/2000
500/335
50/32.6
24,5
82
10.2
3.2
EPA 10
45x30x28
6.5
EPA 10

NILFISK BRAVO
PET PACK AU

7IAUS-NZ
220-240/50-60
1600
1600/2000
500/335
50/38
26
80
10.2
3.2
HEPA 10
45x30x28
6.5

BRAVO PET PACK
AUS/NZ

A

Gold Dust
7/AUS/NZ
220-240/50-60
1600/2000
1600/2000
500/335
50/32.6
245
82
10.2
3.2
EPA 10
45x30x28
6.5
EPA 10
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Vacuum cleaners

Family friendly combo Vacuum/Blower — ideal with kids and pets in the house

® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment

Accessories

Dust Bag and Filter

’ ACTIVE COAL PRE-FILTER

il
LLLL” DUST BAG 5 PCS INC PRE

PRE FILTER

[

&= TELESCOPIC TUBE CLICK F
Nozzle - Vacuum

C Nozzle Eco Bravo Elite

4 C Nozzle Eco Power

CREVICE

% HARD FLOOR CLICK F
’ Round Brush

TURBO NOZZLE CLICK F

J STD COMBI NOZZLE CLICK F
L

@Nilfisk

Ref. no.

30050406

30050002

78601300

30050407

107413006

107413007

82214800

30050402

82215000

30050401

30050403

Min.
required

NILFISK
BRAVO RED
AUINZ

Nilfisk Bravo Series

NILFISK
BRAVO
SPECIAL AU

NILFISK
BRAVO PET
PACK AU
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Vacuum cleaners

Nilfisk Bravo Series

Family friendly combo Vacuum/Blower — ideal with kids and pets in the house

Accessories

‘ UPHOLSTERY

HEPA Filter

—
-
' HEPA FILTER
Q HEPA FILTER WASHABLE

Accessory

BLOW FUNCTION NOZZLE

m HOSE W. COUPLING

ODEUR TABLETS KIT

® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment
Accessories

Dust Bag and Filter

’ ACTIVE COAL PRE-FILTER

[
LLLL” DUST BAG 5 PCS INC PRE

PRE FILTER

= @&== TELESCOPIC TUBE CLICK F

@Nilfisk

Ref. no.

82214900

30050404

30050405

30050408

30050419

107402632

Min NILFISK NILFISK NILFISK
re uiréd BRAVO RED BRAVO BRAVO PET
q AU/NZ SPECIAL AU PACK AU
1 L] [} 'Y
1 LJ ] °
1 ¢} e} o
1 LJ ] °
1 o ° °
1 o o o
Refno. M gpidiy  BRAVOPET
e required AUS/NZ PACK AUS/NZ
30050406 1 o o
30050002 0 o o
78601300 0 o o
30050407 1 . .
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Vacuum cleaners Nilfisk Bravo Series

Family friendly combo Vacuum/Blower — ideal with kids and pets in the house

. BRAVO
. Min. BRAVO PET
Accessories Ref. no. required ?AILESC/:,I\]AZL PACK AUS/NZ
Nozzle - Vacuum
é C Nozzle Eco Bravo Elite 107413006 0 o o
4 C Nozzle Eco Power 107413007 0 o o

/ CREVICE 82214800 0 . .

% HARD FLOOR CLICK F 30050402 0 (] o
’ Round Brush 82215000 0 . .

4 STD COMBI NOZZLE CLICK F 30050401 1 o o
4 TURBO NOZZLE CLICK F 30050403 1 (] (]
‘ UPHOLSTERY 82214900 1 (] (]
HEPA Filter

=

-

v HEPA FILTER 30050404 1 (] (]
Q HEPA FILTER WASHABLE 30050405 1 o o
Accessory

BLOW FUNCTION NOZZLE 30050408 1 (] (]

@ 1 I I ’
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Vacuum cleaners Nilfisk Bravo Series

Family friendly combo Vacuum/Blower — ideal with kids and pets in the house

. BRAVO
. Min. BRAVO PET
Accessories Ref. no. required ?ATJESC/;II\'JAZL PACK AUS/NZ

M HOSE W. COUPLING 30050419 1 L L

ODEUR TABLETS KIT 107402632 1 o o

@ 1 I I ’
All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice

16290



