Family friendly combo Vacuum/Blower - ideal with kids and pets in the house

Powerful 2000Watts with Blow function ideal for families.

Active middle sized families with kids and pets in the house are going to applaud the Nilfisk Bravo. So what if the kids have friends over and they are nibbling biscuits all over your floor and sofa, with its XL dust bag and powerful suction Nilfisk Bravo gets the job done quickly and conveniently. One of the variants has a blow function for inflating airbeds or removing fluff from behind radiators or other difficult to reach areas.

- Energy class 'A', Dust pick up on Carpet 'B', Dust pick up on Hard floor 'B' and Emission 'F'
- Convenient XL dust bag for extra mileage between dust bag changes
- Blow function for inflating airbeds or removing fluff from behind radiators or other difficult to reach areas
- Nilfisk quality strong suction and excellent cleaning result with an EPA filter
- · Easy to store



Picture shown may not represent model quoted

Standard equipment

	Ref. no.	Min. required	NILFISK BRAVO RED AU/NZ	NILFISK BRAVO SPECIAL AU	NILFISK BRAVO PET PACK AU			
Nozzle - Vacu	Nozzle - Vacuum							
4	C Nozzle Eco Bravo Elite	107413006	0	•		•		
	CREVICE	82214800	0	•	•	•		
<u>J</u>	HARD FLOOR CLICK F	30050402	0	•				
	Round Brush	82215000	0	•	•	•		
	STD COMBI NOZZLE CLICK F	30050401	1	•	•			
	TURBO NOZZLE CLICK F	30050403	1			•		



Family friendly combo Vacuum/Blower - ideal with kids and pets in the house

	Included accessories	Ref. no.	Min. required	NILFISK BRAVO RED AU/NZ	NILFISK BRAVO SPECIAL AU	NILFISK BRAVO PET PACK AU
4	UPHOLSTERY	82214900	1	•	•	•
HEPA Filter						
	HEPA FILTER	30050404	1	•	•	•
Dust Bag and	Filter					
	ACTIVE COAL PRE-FILTER	30050406	1			
TITIO	DUST BAG 5 PCS INC PRE	30050002	0			
	PRE FILTER	78601300	0	•	•	•
	TELESCOPIC TUBE CLICK F	30050407	1	•	•	•
Accessory						
	BLOW FUNCTION NOZZLE	30050408	1	•	•	•
	HOSE W. COUPLING	30050419	1		•	•

Standard equipment

Included accessories		Ref. no.	Min. required	BRAVO SPECIAL AUS/NZ	BRAVO PET PACK AUS/NZ		
Nozzle - Vacu	Nozzle - Vacuum						
4	C Nozzle Eco Bravo Elite	107413006	0				



	Included accessories	Ref. no.	Min. required	BRAVO SPECIAL AUS/NZ	BRAVO PET PACK AUS/NZ
	CREVICE	82214800	0	•	•
4	HARD FLOOR CLICK F	30050402	0	•	
	Round Brush	82215000	0	•	•
4	STD COMBI NOZZLE CLICK F	30050401	1		
	TURBO NOZZLE CLICK F	30050403	1	•	•
4	UPHOLSTERY	82214900	1	•	•
HEPA Filter					
	HEPA FILTER	30050404	1	•	•
Dust Bag and	Filter				
	ACTIVE COAL PRE-FILTER	30050406	1		
IIII	DUST BAG 5 PCS INC PRE	30050002	0		
	PRE FILTER	78601300	0	•	•
	TELESCOPIC TUBE CLICK F	30050407	1	•	•
Accessory					



	Included accessories	Ref. no.	Min. required	BRAVO SPECIAL AUS/NZ	BRAVO PET PACK AUS/NZ
	BLOW FUNCTION NOZZLE	30050408	1	•	•
	HOSE W. COUPLING	30050419	1	•	•
Model		NILFISK BRAVO RED AU/NZ	NILFISK BF SPECIAL	RAVO NII AU P	_FISK BRAVO ET PACK AU
Ref. no.		18451003	1845102	23	18451043
PRODUCT FE	EATURES				
Dust bag (1 pe	cs)	•	•		•
Variable spee	d control	•	•		•
Cable rewind		•	•		•
	ttor (electronic)	•	•		•
Click connecti		•	•		•
Onboard acce		•	•		•
blow fullction		•	DDAV6 000	FOLAL BDA	WO DET DAOK
Model			BRAVO SPI AUS/N		AVO PET PACK AUS/NZ
Ref. no.			1283502	98	128350299
PRODUCT FE	EATURES				
Dust bag (1 p	cs)		•		•
Variable spee	d control		•		•
Cable rewind			•		•
	ttor (electronic)		•		•
Click connecti			•		•
Onboard acce			•		•
		NIII EICIZ DDAVO	NIII EICIZ DE	24)/0 NIII	FICK DDAYO
Technical spe	ecifications	NILFISK BRAVO RED AU/NZ	NILFISK BF SPECIAL	AU P	_FISK BRAVO ET PACK AU
Energy efficie	ncy class				
	y consumption (kWh/year)				
Dust pick up o					
Dust pick up o					
Dust re-emiss Colour	IOH Class	SPITFIRE RED	BLUE SU	IDE (GOLD DUST
Coloul		SFIIFIKE KED	DLUE SU	, ixi	JOLD DU31



Technical specifications	NILFISK BRAVO	NILFISK BRAVO	NILFISK BRAVO
	RED AU/NZ	SPECIAL AU	PET PACK AU
Cable length (m)/ plug type	7/AUS-NZ	7/AUS-NZ	7/AUS-NZ
Volt/frequency (V/Hz)	220-240/50-60	220-240/50-60	220-240/50-60
Rated power (W)	1600	1600	1600
Rated power/max power (W)	1600/2000	1600/2000	1600/2000
Suction power motor/end of tube (W)	500/335	500/335	500/335
Airflow (L/sec)	50/38	50/38	50/38
Vacuum (kPa)	26	26	26
Sound power level w/nozzle (dB(A)60704-2-1)	80	80	80
Radius of operation (m)	10.2	10.2	10.2
Dust bag capacity (L)	3.2	3.2	3.2
Exhaust filter area (cm²)	HEPA 10	HEPA 10	HEPA 10
Length x width x height (cm)	45x30x28	45x30x28	45x30x28
Weight (kg)	6.5	6.5	6.5
Dust Filter			
Technical specifications		BRAVO SPECIAL AUS/NZ	BRAVO PET PACK AUS/NZ
Energy efficiency class		Α	Α
Annual energy consumption (kWh/year)			
Dust pick up on carpet			
Dust pick up on hard floor			
Dust re-emission class			
Colour		Blue Surf	Gold Dust
Cable length (m)/ plug type		7/AUS/NZ	7/AUS/NZ
Volt/frequency (V/Hz)		220-240/50-60	220-240/50-60
Rated power (W)		1600/2000	1600/2000
Rated power/max power (W)		1600/2000	1600/2000
Suction power motor/end of tube (W)		500/335	500/335
Airflow (L/sec)		50/32.6	50/32.6
Vacuum (kPa)		24,5	24,5
Sound power level w/nozzle (dB(A)60704-2-1)		82	82
Radius of operation (m)		10.2	10.2
Dust bag capacity (L)		3.2	3.2
Exhaust filter area (cm²)		EPA 10	EPA 10
Length x width x height (cm)		45x30x28	45x30x28
Weight (kg)		6.5	6.5
Dust Filter		EPA 10	EPA 10



Family friendly combo Vacuum/Blower - ideal with kids and pets in the house

 \bullet Standard equipment, $^{\bigcirc}$ Supplementary accessories, $^{\square}$ Mountable equipment

Accessories		Ref. no.	Min. required	NILFISK BRAVO RED AU/NZ	NILFISK BRAVO SPECIAL AU	NILFISK BRAVO PET PACK AU
Dust Bag and Filter						
	ACTIVE COAL PRE-FILTER	30050406	1	0	0	0
IIII	DUST BAG 5 PCS INC PRE	30050002	0	0	0	0
	PRE FILTER	78601300	0	•	•	•
	TELESCOPIC TUBE CLICK F	30050407	1	•	•	•
Nozzle - Vacu	ıum					
4	C Nozzle Eco Bravo Elite	107413006	0	•	0	•
4	C Nozzie Eco Power	107413007	0		0	0
	CREVICE	82214800	0	•	•	•
1	HARD FLOOR CLICK F	30050402	0	•	0	0
attes	Round Brush	82215000	0	•	•	•
	STD COMBI NOZZLE CLICK F	30050401	1	•	•	0
4	TURBO NOZZLE CLICK F	30050403	1	0	0	•



Accessories		Ref. no.	Min. required	NILFISK BRAVO RED AU/NZ	NILFISK BRAVO SPECIAL AU	NILFISK BRAVO PET PACK AU
4	UPHOLSTERY	82214900	1	•	•	•
HEPA Filter						
	HEPA FILTER	30050404	1	•	•	•
	HEPA FILTER WASHABLE	30050405	1	0	0	0
Accessory						
	BLOW FUNCTION NOZZLE	30050408	1	•	•	•
	HOSE W. COUPLING	30050419	1	0	•	•
	ODEUR TABLETS KIT	107402632	1	0	0	0

 $[\]bullet$ Standard equipment, $^{\bigcirc}$ Supplementary accessories, $^{\square}$ Mountable equipment

	Accessories	Ref. no.	Min. required	BRAVO SPECIAL AUS/NZ	BRAVO PET PACK AUS/NZ
Dust Bag and	Filter				
	ACTIVE COAL PRE-FILTER	30050406	1	0	0
TITIO	DUST BAG 5 PCS INC PRE	30050002	0	0	0
	PRE FILTER	78601300	0	•	•
	TELESCOPIC TUBE CLICK F	30050407	1	•	•



	Accessories	Ref. no.	Min. required	BRAVO SPECIAL AUS/NZ	BRAVO PET PACK AUS/NZ
Nozzle - Vacu	um	1	'		
4	C Nozzle Eco Bravo Elite	107413006	0	0	0
4	C Nozzle Eco Power	107413007	0	٥	0
	CREVICE	82214800	0	•	•
4	HARD FLOOR CLICK F	30050402	0	•	0
	Round Brush	82215000	0	•	•
4	STD COMBI NOZZLE CLICK F	30050401	1	0	0
	TURBO NOZZLE CLICK F	30050403	1	•	•
4	UPHOLSTERY	82214900	1	•	•
HEPA Filter					
	HEPA FILTER	30050404	1	•	•
	HEPA FILTER WASHABLE	30050405	1	0	0
Accessory					
	BLOW FUNCTION NOZZLE	30050408	1	•	•



	Accessories		Min. required	BRAVO SPECIAL AUS/NZ	BRAVO PET PACK AUS/NZ
	HOSE W. COUPLING	30050419	1	•	•
RESERVE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE	ODEUR TABLETS KIT	107402632	1	0	0

